Jurybasierte kulturelle Filmforderung des Bundes
Produktionsforderung Kurzfilm 2025

FILMTITEL

DER LOFFEL (AT)
EINMAL AM FLUSS
GLUEY FEATHERS
HEY GEILER ARABER

KEIN ZEUGNIS FUR...
PISCIS INFINITUS
SEPTEMBER AFTERNOON
SILENT ODD

SXE (AT)

TAGESLICHT
THE BUTCHER

THROWING STICKS AT THE SUN
UNSICHTBAR
WALTER

FFA Filmférderungsanstalt | GroBe PrasidentenstraBe 9| 10178 Berlin | Tel: 030 275 77-0 | Fax: 030 275 77-111 | info@ffa.de | www.ffa.de

PRODUKTIONSFIRMA
(ANTRAGSTELLEND)

Blinker Filmproduktion GmbH
Sohalski GmbH

FAUST Film UG

Hesham Marold — Milkman Films
e.K.
Jessica Poon

Pedroza & Sorgo Animation
Amerikafilm GmbH

M+M Weis / De Mattia GbR
Juli Film GbR

Fabian&Fred GmbH
SEERA Films

Fabian&Fred GmbH
Reynard Films GmbH
Pepa Hristova

REGIE

Nele Wohlatz

Alica Khaet

Salka Tiziana
Abdelrahman Dnewar

Jessica Yin Tung Poon

Fanny Sorgo, Eva Pedroza
Nicolaas Schmidt

Marc Weis, Martin De Mattia
Barbara Wagner, Benjamin de
Burca

Ayala Shoshana Guy

Chihying Musquiqui, Gregor
Kaspar

Raman Djafari
Jonas Bak
Pepa Hristova

Filmférderungsanstait

DREHBUCH

Nele Wohlatz

Alica Khaet

Salka Tiziana, Tom Otte
Abdelrahman Dnewar

Jessica Yin Tung Poon

Fanny Sorgo

Nicolaas Schmidt

Marc Weis, Martin De Mattia
Barbara Wagner, Benjamin de
Burca

Ayala Shoshana Guy

Chihying Musquiqui, Gregor
Kaspar, Promise Charles (alias
Virginboy)

Raman Djafari

Jonas Bak

Pepa Hristova

FORDERSUMMIE (€)

40.000
30.000
40.000
40.000

40.000
40.000
40.000
39.000
30.000

40.000
40.000

40.000
30.000
40.000

Stand: September 2025
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